Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Qi'ra, | Alone Survived Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 31 Count: 19
2x Inferno Four [SOR] 3x Resupply [SOR]
3x Pyke Sentinel [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]

2X
2X
3x
3x
2X
2X
3x
2X
3x
1x

The Client [SHD]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Death Trooper [SHD]

Lom Pyke [SHD]

Gideon Hask [SOR]

Darth Vader [SOR]

Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD]
Avenger [SOR]

Relentless [SOR]

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

1x
3x
3x
2x
2x

Takedown [SOR]
Vigilance [SOR]

Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
Rival's Fall [SHD]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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